
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
14FC 
11FC 
07FC 
08FC 
10FC 
03FC 
01FC 
06FC 
16FC 
12FC 

Name 
Johnny Guindi 
Jeshua Alianell 
Nathan Byrd 
William Lambros 
Nikhil Bohra 
Bobby Krug 
Akshay Bohra 
Jimmy Dai 
Robert Perlmutter 
Ira Nesbitt 

Class 
Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
19 
19 
19 

Diff 

8.505 
15.085 
15.137 
15.807 
27.328 
33.246 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
25:04.175 
25:12.680 
25:19.260 
25:19.312 
25:19.982 
25:31.503 
25:37.421 
23:20.673 
25:13.721 
26:08.587 

Best Tm 
1:07.379 
1:07.667 
1:07.868 
1:08.005 
1:08.100 
1:08.255 
1:08.987 
1:08.895 
1:14.158 
1:09.645 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2021 2:24:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Skip Barber Racing School 

Margin of Victory 

8.505 

Avg. Speed 

95.494 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.379 

Best Speed 

101.515 

Best Lap by 

14FC - Johnny Guindi 

 

SBFRS New Jersey Motorsports Park L 

Race Series 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:52:39 

NJMP - Lightning 1.900 miles 

9/2/2021 12:50 


