

SBFRS New Jersey Motorsports Park L Sorted on Laps

Race Series NJMP - Lightning 1.900 miles

Race 1

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:52:39

20:00 11110)	otarioa at 12.02.00						
No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State Sponsor
14FC	Johnny Guindi	Formula Cars	21		25:04.175	1:07.379	
11FC	Jeshua Alianell	Formula Cars	21	8.505	25:12.680	1:07.667	
07FC	Nathan Byrd	Formula Cars	21	15.085	25:19.260	1:07.868	
08FC	William Lambros	Formula Cars	21	15.137	25:19.312	1:08.005	
10FC	Nikhil Bohra	Formula Cars	21	15.807	25:19.982	1:08.100	
03FC	Bobby Krug	Formula Cars	21	27.328	25:31.503	1:08.255	
01FC	Akshay Bohra	Formula Cars	21	33.246	25:37.421	1:08.987	
06FC	Jimmy Dai	Formula Cars	19	2 Laps	23:20.673	1:08.895	
16FC	Robert Perlmutter	Formula Cars	19	2 Laps	25:13.721	1:14.158	
12FC	Ira Nesbitt	Formula Cars	19	2 Laps	26:08.587	1:09.645	
	No.  14FC 11FC 07FC 08FC 10FC 03FC 01FC 06FC 16FC	14FC Johnny Guindi 11FC Jeshua Alianell 07FC Nathan Byrd 08FC William Lambros 10FC Nikhil Bohra 03FC Bobby Krug 01FC Akshay Bohra 06FC Jimmy Dai 16FC Robert Perlmutter	No. Name Class  14FC Johnny Guindi Formula Cars 11FC Jeshua Alianell Formula Cars 07FC Nathan Byrd Formula Cars 08FC William Lambros Formula Cars 10FC Nikhil Bohra Formula Cars 03FC Bobby Krug Formula Cars 01FC Akshay Bohra Formula Cars 06FC Jimmy Dai Formula Cars 16FC Robert Perlmutter Formula Cars	No. Name Class aps  14FC Johnny Guindi Formula Cars 21  11FC Jeshua Alianell Formula Cars 21  07FC Nathan Byrd Formula Cars 21  08FC William Lambros Formula Cars 21  10FC Nikhil Bohra Formula Cars 21  03FC Bobby Krug Formula Cars 21  01FC Akshay Bohra Formula Cars 21  06FC Jimmy Dai Formula Cars 19  16FC Robert Perlmutter Formula Cars 19	No.         Name         Class         aps         Diff           14FC         Johnny Guindi         Formula Cars         21           11FC         Jeshua Alianell         Formula Cars         21         8.505           07FC         Nathan Byrd         Formula Cars         21         15.085           08FC         William Lambros         Formula Cars         21         15.137           10FC         Nikhil Bohra         Formula Cars         21         15.807           03FC         Bobby Krug         Formula Cars         21         27.328           01FC         Akshay Bohra         Formula Cars         21         33.246           06FC         Jimmy Dai         Formula Cars         19         2 Laps           16FC         Robert Perlmutter         Formula Cars         19         2 Laps	No.         Name         Class         aps         Diff         Total Tm           14FC         Johnny Guindi         Formula Cars         21         25:04.175           11FC         Jeshua Alianell         Formula Cars         21         8.505         25:12.680           07FC         Nathan Byrd         Formula Cars         21         15.085         25:19.260           08FC         William Lambros         Formula Cars         21         15.137         25:19.312           10FC         Nikhil Bohra         Formula Cars         21         15.807         25:19.982           03FC         Bobby Krug         Formula Cars         21         27.328         25:31.503           01FC         Akshay Bohra         Formula Cars         21         33.246         25:37.421           06FC         Jimmy Dai         Formula Cars         19         2 Laps         23:20.673           16FC         Robert Perlmutter         Formula Cars         19         2 Laps         25:13.721	No.         Name         Class         aps         Diff         Total Tm         Best Tm           14FC         Johnny Guindi         Formula Cars         21         25:04.175         1:07.379           11FC         Jeshua Alianell         Formula Cars         21         8.505         25:12.680         1:07.667           07FC         Nathan Byrd         Formula Cars         21         15.085         25:19.260         1:07.868           08FC         William Lambros         Formula Cars         21         15.137         25:19.312         1:08.005           10FC         Nikhil Bohra         Formula Cars         21         15.807         25:19.982         1:08.100           03FC         Bobby Krug         Formula Cars         21         27.328         25:31.503         1:08.255           01FC         Akshay Bohra         Formula Cars         21         33.246         25:37.421         1:08.987           06FC         Jimmy Dai         Formula Cars         19         2 Laps         23:20.673         1:08.895           16FC         Robert Perlmutter         Formula Cars         19         2 Laps         25:13.721         1:14.158

9/2/2021 12:50

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.505	95.494	1:07.379	101.515	14FC - Johnny Guindi
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Skip Barber Racing School

Printed: 9/2/2021 2:24:07 PM